Corporate & Organizational Partnership Discount Rates by Program
Total cost and savings listed are for tuition charges only and do not include required fees that may apply.
For full cost of attendance information, visit https://www.marist.edu/admission/graduate/tuition-fees
(for Graduate programs) or https://www.marist.edu/admission/adult/tuition-fees

(for Adult Undergraduate programs).

Costs presented below are based on the 2025-2026 base tuition rates

School of Communication & The Arts

M.A. Marketing Communication Base Tuition Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour $990 $742.50

Cost per course $2,970 $2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (30 credit hours) $29,700 $22,275.00

Total savings $7,425.00

School of Computer Science & Mathmatics

M.S. Information Systems Base Tuition Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour $990 $742.50

Cost per course $2,970 $2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (36 credit hours) $35,640 $26,730.00

Total savings $8,910.00

M.S. Computer Science Software Development Base Tuition Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour $990 $742.50

Cost per course (4 credit courses) $3,960 $2,970.00
Estimated Tuition (32 credit hours) $31,680 $23,760.00

Total savings $7,920.00
Advanced Certificate Business Analytics Base Tuition Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour $990 $742.50

Cost per course $2,970 $2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (12 credit hours) $11,880 $8,910.00

Total savings $2,970.00
Advanced Certificate Information Systems Base Tuition Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour $990 $742.50

Cost per course $2,970 $2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (18 credit hours) $17,820 $13,365.00

Total savings $4,455.00

School of Management

MBA Base Tuition Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour $990 $742.50

Cost per course $2,970 $2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (36 credit hours) $35,640 $26,730.00

Total savings $8,910.00




School of Management continued

MS Professional Accountancy Base Tuition Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour $1,120 $840.00
Cost per course $3,360 $2,520.00
Estimated Tuition (30 credit hours) $33,600 $25,200.00
Total savings $8,400.00
MPA Base Tuition Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour $990 $742.50
Cost per course $2,970 $2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (39 credit hours *) $38,610 $28,957.50
Total savings $9,652.50

* MPA Program may be 42 credit hours
MPA Law Enforcement/Emergency Services Base Tuition ES Partnership Discount **
Cost per credit hour $990 $495
Cost per course $2,970 $1,485.00
Estimated Tuition (39 credit hours *) $38,610 $19,305.00
Total savings $19,305.00
** Emergency Services employees receive 50%
discount on the MPA

* MPA Program may be 42 credit hours
Advanced Certificate Ethical Leadership Base Tuition Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour $990 $742.50
Cost per course $2,970 $2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (9 credit hours) $8,910 $6,682.50
Total savings $2,227.50
Advanced Certificate Healthcare Management Base Tuition Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour $990 $742.50
Cost per course $2,970 $2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (9 credit hours) $8,910 $6,682.50
Total savings $2,227.50
School of Science
Athletic Training (MS) Base Tuition Partnrship Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour $990 $742.50
Cost per course $2,970 $2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (70 credit hours) $69,300 $51,975.00

Total Savings

$17,325.00




School of Social & Behavioral Science

M.S. Education (evening classroom format)
Cost per credit hour

Cost per course

Estimated Tuition (36 credit hours)

Total Savings

M.A. Clinical Mental Health Counseling
Cost per credit hour

Cost per course

Estimated Tuition (60 credit hours)
Total Savings

M.A. School Psychology

Cost per credit hour

Cost per course

Estimated Tuition (62 credit hours)
Total Savings

MSW Advanced Standing: One Year Degree
Cost per credit hour

Cost per course

Estimated Tuition (32 credit hours)

Total Savings

MSW Two Year Degree

Cost per credit hour

Cost per course

Estimated Tuition (64 credit hours)
Total Savings

Base Tuition
$990
$2,970
$35,640

Base Tuition
$990
$2,970
$59,400

Base Tuition
$990
$2,970
$61,380

Base Tuition
$990
$2,970
$31,680

Base Tuition
$990
$2,970
$63,360

Partnership Discount 25%
$742.50
$2,227.50
$26,730
$8,910

Partnership Discount 25%
$742.50
$2,227.50
$44,550.00
$14,850.00

Partnership Discount 25%
$742.50
$2,227.50
$46,035.00
$15,345.00

Partnership Discount 25%
$742.50
$2,227.50
$23,760.00
$7,920.00

Partnership Discount 25%
$742.50
$2,227.50
$47,520.00
$15,840.00




Adult Undergraduate

BA/BS Professional Studies

Cost per credit hour

Cost per course

Estimated Tuition per semester (12 credits)
Total savings

Estimated Tuition Full-Time 12-16 credits
Estimated tuition savings per semester

Part-Time undergraduate study cost per credit
Cost per credit

Cost per course

Estimated Tuition per semester (9 credits)
Total Savings

Base Tuition

$900
$2,700
$10,800

$48,800

$900
$2,700
$8,100

Partnership Discount 25%

$675.00
$2,025.00
$8,100.00
$2,700.00

$36,600
$12,200

$675.00
$2,025.00
$6,075.00
$2,025.00
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