Corporate & Organizational Partnership Discount Rates by Program

Total cost and savings listed are for tuition charges only and do not include required fees that may apply. For full cost of attendance information, visit https://www.marist.edu/admission/graduate/tuition-fees (for Graduate programs) or https://www.marist.edu/admission/adult/tuition-fees (for Adult Undergraduate programs).

Costs presented below are based on the 2025-2026 base tuition rates

M.A. Marketing Communication	Base Tuition	Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour	\$990	\$742.50
Cost per course	\$2,970	\$2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (30 credit hours)	\$29,700	\$22,275.00
Total savings		\$7,425.00

School of Computer Science & Mathmatics		
M.S. Information Systems	Base Tuition	Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour	\$990	\$742.50
Cost per course	\$2,970	\$2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (36 credit hours)	\$35,640	\$26,730.00
Total savings		\$8,910.00
M.S. Computer Science Software Development	Base Tuition	Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour	\$990	\$742.50
Cost per course (4 credit courses)	\$3,960	\$2,970.00
Estimated Tuition (32 credit hours)	\$31,680	\$23,760.00
Total savings		\$7,920.00
Advanced Certificate Business Analytics	Base Tuition	Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour	\$990	\$742.50
Cost per course	\$2,970	\$2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (12 credit hours)	\$11,880	\$8,910.00
Total savings		\$2,970.00
Advanced Certificate Information Systems	Base Tuition	Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour	\$990	\$742.50
Cost per course	\$2,970	\$2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (18 credit hours)	\$17,820	\$13,365.00
Total savings		\$4,455.00

chool of Management		
МВА	Base Tuition	Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour	\$990	\$742.50
Cost per course	\$2,970	\$2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (36 credit hours)	\$35,640	\$26,730.00
Total savings		\$8,910.00

School of Management continued		
MS Professional Accountancy	Base Tuition	Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour	\$1,120	\$840.00
Cost per course	\$3,360	\$2,520.00
Estimated Tuition (30 credit hours)	\$33,600	\$25,200.00
Total savings		\$8,400.00
МРА	Base Tuition	Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour	\$990	\$742.50
Cost per course	\$2,970	\$2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (39 credit hours *)	\$38,610	\$28,957.50
Total savings		\$9,652.50
* MPA Program may be 42 credit hours		
MPA Law Enforcement/Emergency Services	Base Tuition	ES Partnership Discount **
Cost per credit hour	\$990	\$495
Cost per course	\$2,970	\$1,485.00
Estimated Tuition (39 credit hours *)	\$38,610	\$19,305.00
Total savings		\$19,305.00
** Emergency Services employees receive 50%		
discount on the MPA		
* MPA Program may be 42 credit hours		
Advanced Certificate Ethical Leadership	Base Tuition	Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour	\$990	\$742.50
Cost per course	\$2,970	\$2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (9 credit hours)	\$8,910	\$6,682.50
Total savings		\$2,227.50
Advanced Certificate Healthcare Management	Base Tuition	Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour	\$990	\$742.50
Cost per course	\$2,970	\$2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (9 credit hours)	\$8,910	\$6,682.50
Total savings		\$2,227.50

School of Science		
Athletic Training (MS)	Base Tuition	Partnrship Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour	\$990	\$742.50
Cost per course	\$2,970	\$2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (70 credit hours)	\$69,300	\$51,975.00
Total Savings		\$17,325.00

School of Social & Behavioral Science		
M.S. Education (evening classroom format)	Base Tuition	Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour	\$990	\$742.50
Cost per course	\$2,970	\$2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (36 credit hours)	\$35,640	\$26,730
Total Savings		\$8,910
M.A. Clinical Mental Health Counseling	Base Tuition	Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour	\$990	\$742.50
Cost per course	\$2,970	\$2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (60 credit hours)	\$59,400	\$44,550.00
Total Savings		\$14,850.00
M.A. School Psychology	Base Tuition	Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour	\$990	\$742.50
Cost per course	\$2,970	\$2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (62 credit hours)	\$61,380	\$46,035.00
Total Savings		\$15,345.00
MSW Advanced Standing: One Year Degree	Base Tuition	Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour	\$990	\$742.50
Cost per course	\$2,970	\$2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (32 credit hours)	\$31,680	\$23,760.00
Total Savings		\$7,920.00
MSW Two Year Degree	Base Tuition	Partnership Discount 25%
Cost per credit hour	\$990	\$742.50
Cost per course	\$2,970	\$2,227.50
Estimated Tuition (64 credit hours)	\$63,360	\$47,520.00
Total Savings		\$15,840.00

Adult Undergraduate	Base Tuition	Partnership Discount 25%
BA/BS Professional Studies		
Cost per credit hour	\$900	\$675.00
Cost per course	\$2,700	\$2,025.00
Estimated Tuition per semester (12 credits)	\$10,800	\$8,100.00
Total savings		\$2,700.00
Estimated Tuition Full-Time 12-16 credits	\$48,800	\$36,600
Estimated tuition savings per semester		\$12,200
Part-Time undergraduate study cost per credit		
Cost per credit	\$900	\$675.00
Cost per course	\$2,700	\$2,025.00
Estimated Tuition per semester (9 credits)	\$8,100	\$6,075.00
Total Savings		\$2,025.00